1 www.fiduspower.com
MPQ60W Series
Model Number(1)   Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency
No Load
Current
MPQ60-24S05W
9-36V
5V 12.00A 15mA 17000uF 89.5%
MPQ60-24S5P1W 5.1V 12.00A 15mA 17000uF 89.5%
MPQ60-24S12W 12V 5.00A 15mA 3000uF 91.5%
MPQ60-24S15W 15V 4.00A 15mA 1900uF 90%
MPQ60-24S24W 24V 2.50A 15mA 730uF 90%
MPQ60-24D12W ±12V ±2.50A 15mA ±1500uF 90%
MPQ60-24D15W ±15V ±2.00A 15mA ±940uF 90%
MPQ60-48S05W
18-75V
5V 12.00A 10mA 17000uF 89.5%
MPQ60-48S5P1W 5.1V 12.00A 10mA 17000uF 89.5%
MPQ60-48S12W 12V 5.00A 10mA 3000uF 92%
MPQ60-48S15W 15V 4.00A 10mA 1900uF 92.5%
MPQ60-48S24W 24V 2.50A 10mA 730uF 90%
MPQ60-48D12W ±12V ±2.50A 15mA ±1500uF 90%
MPQ60-48D15W ±15V ±2.00A 15mA ±940uF 90%
Models & Ratings
Notes
• 5000VAC Isolation 2x MOPP rated 250VAC working voltage
• Suitable for Cardiac Floating (CF) rated applied parts <4.5uA leakage